
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No.  

4 

7 

2 

5 

98 

3 

288 

19 

30 

Name  

Felix Liebe Daniel Rachel 

Deisinger Michel Günther Daniel 

Ronny Rudelt David Schmidt 

Nickermann Andreas Lommatzsch Phillipp 

Pfaff Philip Flade Philipp 

Franz Röthling Falko Mietzsch 

Dominic Herrmann Rene Kubon 

Melzer Maik Krosch Marcel 

Tuchscherer Frank Sven Ufer 

Class  

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Mofa 

Laps  

65 

63 

63 

62 

61 

60 

59 

34 

28 

Diff  

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

31 Runden 

37 Runden 

Total Tm  

1:00:37.102 

1:01:13.694 

1:01:30.361 

1:01:05.768 

1:01:31.137 

1:00:53.930 

1:00:42.188 

38:24.953 

57:46.135 

Best Tm  

54.021 

56.456 

56.346 

56.661 

57.246 

59.079 

58.729 

59.725 

57.636 

Nat/State  Sponsor  

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für ADAC Sachsen Söll Zeitnahmeteam 

Mofa Freiberg 
1 

Rennen Mofa 

Rennen (1:00:00 Zeit) started at 13:40:39 

Kartbahn Freiberg 0,000 Km 

02.08.2014 13:30 


